City of Busselton
Gecgraphe Bay

Building Applications Approved from 05-Apr-2024 to 11-Apr-2024

Application  Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Roof Estimated Cost Area
Number Property Address of Development
BAC24/0055 ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd 5409 Lot 573 PLAN 425525 Resident : Steel $341,274 202
PO Box 175 6 Yellowtail Drive VASSE WA 6280  Building Application Certified Lot 573 No 6
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903 Yellowtail Drive Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed 2 bath
garage
BAC24/0076 Owner Builder 520669 Lot 1847 PLAN 425770 Resident : Steel $200,000 212
15 Diamante Boulevard 6 Sheshan Road DUNSBOROUGH Building Application Certified Lot 1847 No 6
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 WA 6281 Sheshan Road Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x
3 bath
BAC24/0120 Craig Saunders Lot 326 PLAN 225696 Commercial : Steel $350,000
29 Nelson Street 2928 Caves Road YALLINGUP WA Building Application Certified Lot 326 No
INGLEWOOD WA 6052 6282 2928 Caves Road Yallingup, Addition
BAC24/0146 Good Buildings Pty Ltd 103319 Lot 1004 PLAN 403632 Commercial : Conc $150,000
56 New River Ramble 18 Switchback Parade WEST Building Application Certified Lot 1004 No 18 slate
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280 BUSSELTON WA 6280 Switchback Parade West Busselton,
Additions/Alterations
BAC24/0150 Gilkes Building Solutions Pty Ltd 104295 Lot 559 PLAN 49085 Resident : NA $7,500

Email address only

47 Caprock Crescent VASSE WA
6280
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Building Application Certified Lot 559 No 47
Caprock Crescent Vasse, Masonry Wall



Application

Number

BAC24/0152

BAC24/0154

BAC24/0157

BAC24/0158

BAC24/0162

BAC24/0166

BAC24/0167

Builder / Contractor

Resicom Southwest Pty Ltd
12 Sylvan Way
DAVENPORT WA 6230

Global Shop Services Pty Ltd
9/17 Rothcote Court
BURLEIGH HEADS QLD 4220

WA Country Builders Pty Ltd
Level 1

36 Hasler Road

OSBORNE PARK WA 6017

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

South West Patios and Outdoors
18 Paterson Drive
YALYALUP WA 6280

104050

104107

11422

5409

10689

10689

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1 DIAGRAM 7038
28 West Street WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 454 PLAN 56202
11 Albert Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 55 PLAN 423736
12 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP
WA 6280

Lot 21 PLAN 51474
13/65 Commonage Road
QUINDALUP WA 6281

Lot 249 PLAN 425332
32 Henry Willmott Drive
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 23 SSPLN 74194
53 Capstan Place GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 258 DIAGRAM 86339
15 Rivendell Court
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1 No 28
West Street West Busselton,
Addition/alteration to existing dwelling

Commercial :
Building Application Certified Lot 454 No 11
Albert Street Busselton, Shop Fitout

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 55 No 12
Leschenaultia Loop Yalyalup, Dwelling 3 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 21 No 65
Commonage Road Quindalup, Dwelling 2 bed
x 2 bath (Unit 13)

Resident :

Building Application Certified Lot 249 No 32
Henry Willmott Drive Geographe, Dwelling 4
bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 23 No 53
Capstan Place Geographe, Dwelling 2 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified Lot 258 No 15
Rivendell Court Dunsborough, Patio

Steel

Not spec

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$819,340

$145,000

$495,365

$431,223

$444,778

$300,626

$13,000

Area

252

288

198

214

102

33



Application

Number

BAC24/0168

BAC24/0169

BAC24/0176

BAU23/0502

BAU24/0083

BAU24/0108

BAU24/0120

Builder / Contractor

Leimac Building Pty Ltd
PO Box 555
COWARAMUP WA 6284

South West Patios and Outdoors
18 Paterson Drive
YALYALUP WA 6280

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

CMMM Pty Ltd
19 Burler Drive
VASSE WA 6280

Owner Builder
75 Reynolds Street
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
5 Thornbill Court
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Roman Catholic Church
PO Box 22
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Reg No.

11265

5409

103964

BC104741

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 64 PLAN 12586
2 Harvest Road BROADWATER WA
6280

Lot 142 PLAN 420827
18 Sierra Crescent VASSE WA
6280

Lot 802 PLAN 423721
24 Finch Street BROADWATER WA
6280

Lot 41 PLAN 20016
Nukklgup Loop YALLINGUP WA
6282

Lot 50 DIAGRAM 22128
75 Reynolds Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 174 DIAGRAM 85887
5 Thornbill Court DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 5320 PLAN 220777
2 Kelly Drive WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 64 No 2
Harvest Road Broadwater, Patio/Pergola

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 142 No 18
Sierra Crescent Vasse, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Certified Lot 802 No 24
Finch Street Broadwater, Dwelling 3 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 41
Nukklgup Loop Yallingup, Shed

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified Lot 50 No 75
Reynolds Road West Busselton, New dwelling
3 bed 2 bath

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified Lot174 No 5
Thornbill Court Dunsborough, Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified Lot 5320 No
2 Kelly Drive West Busselton, digital sign

Roof

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$354,719

$12,400

$582,969

$43,105

$350,000

$15,000

$19,000

Area

54

296

32



Builder / Contractor Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No. Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work

Number Property Address of Development
BAU24/0122 Executive Sheds and Construction Lot 3160 PLAN 153066 Resident : Steel $47,000 351
Pty Ltd 300 Giles Road YALYALUP WA Building Application Uncertified Lot 3160 No
22 Red Gum Way 6280 300 Giles Road Yalyalup, Shed
VASSE WA 6280
BAU24/0123 Executive Sheds and Construction Lot 584 PLAN 55473 Resident : Steel $19,842 27
Pty Ltd 46 Almond Parkway YALYALUP WA Building Application Uncertified Lot 584 No
22 Red Gum Way 6280 46 Almond Parkway Yalyalup, Shed
VASSE WA 6280
BAU24/0126 Owner Builder Lot 75 PLAN 59251 Resident : Not spec $15,000
32 Lanyard Boulevard 32 Lanyard Boulevard Building Application Uncertified : Lot 75 No
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 32 Lanyard Boulevard Geographe, Fence
BAU24/0127 Busselton Building Maintenance Lot 13 PLAN 62124 Resident : Steel $6,000 20
PO Box 711 72 Santons Approach YALYALUP Building Application Uncertified Lot No 72
BUSSELTON WA 6280 WA 6280 Santons Approach Yalyalup, Carport
BAU24/0128 Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA 101630 Lot 1131 PLAN 411404 Resident : Steel $17,887 42
PO Box 1786 172/2 Data Way VASSE WA 6280 Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1131 No
WANGARA DC WA 6947 2 Data Way Vasse, Carport and alfresco
(VLV172)
BAU24/0130 Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA Lot 1131 PLAN 411404 Resident : Steel $14,722
PO Box 1786 173/2 Data Way VASSE WA 6280 Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1131 No
WANGARA DC WA 6947 2 Data Way Vasse, Carport and alfresco
(VLV173)
BAU24/0132 Rural & Residential Sheds (R&R) Pty 104031 Lot 53 PLAN 223219 Resident : Steel $19,250 33

Ltd
74 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

58 Rushleigh Road REINSCOURT
WA 6280
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Building Application Uncertified : Lot 53 No
58 Rushleigh Road Reinscourt, Shed



Estimated Cost Area

Application  Builder / Contractor Reg No.

Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work

Number Property Address of Development
BAU24/0133 Jamie Brady STPLN 33415 Resident : Steel $6,418
20 Waterville Road 72 Causeway Road BUSSELTON Building Application Uncertified : Lot 1 No 72
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 WA 6280 Causeway Road Busselton, Water tank
BAU24/0136 Draperz Construction Lot 410 PLAN 22447 Resident : Steel $11,200
1 Hooper Place 11 Hamelin Retreat GEOGRAPHE Building Application Uncertified Lot 410 No
AUSTRALIND WA 6233 WA 6280 11 Hamelin Retreat geographe, Patio
BAU24/0137 Cape Shades Lot 69 PLAN 420029 Resident : Steel $8,500 16
143 Kookaburra Way 13 Whimbrel Way VASSE WA Building Application Uncertified Lot 69 No 13
VASSE WA 6280 6280 Whimbrel Way Vasse, Patio
BAU24/0171 Owner Builder Lot 14 PLAN 10211 Resident : Steel $55,000
61 Thomas Street 61 Thomas Street WEST Building Application Uncertified Lot14 No
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280 BUSSELTON WA 6280 61Thomas Street West Busselton, Addition
BOC24/00017 Lot 643 DIAGRAM 89752 BAOccPerm : $0
47 Hadfield Avenue WEST Occupancy Permit for Lot No 47 Hadfield
BUSSELTON WA 6280 Street Busselton, New Building - Complete
BOC24/00019 Lot 100 PLAN 30070 BAOccPerm : $50,000
81-93 West Street BUSSELTON WA Occupancy Permit: Lot 7 No 81 West Street
6280 West Busselton, New Building Complete
DM24/0007 Lot 28 DIAGRAM 12891 Resident : $17,000 1

37 Gale Street WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Demolition Application Lot No 37 Gale Street
West Busselton, Residential



Application

Number

DM24/0008

DM24/0010

SP21/00120

SP24/00019

SP24/00037

SP24/00041

SP24/00042

Builder / Contractor

Pro Living Pty Ltd
PO Box 1196
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
24 Sloop Loop
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Owner Builder
52 Diamante Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Owner Builder
63 Caprigardi Court
QUEDJINUP WA 6281

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Reg No.

Lot 13 DIAGRAM 58634
214 Naturaliste Terrace
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 50 DIAGRAM 22128
75 Reynolds Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 3 PLAN 12895
27 Eagle Crescent EAGLE BAY WA
6281

Lot 65 PLAN 418767
19 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE
WA 6280

Lot 551 PLAN 52475
24 Sloop Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1586 PLAN 412045
52 Diamante Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 40 PLAN 13139
63 Caprigardi Court QUEDJINUP
WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Industrial :

Demolition Application: Lot 13 No 214
Naturaliste Terrace Dunsborough, Demolition
of building

Resident :
Demolition Application Lot 50 No 75 Reynolds
Street West Busselton, Residential

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot 3

Hse 27 Eagle Crescent Eagle Bay, Swimming

pool

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Lot 65 No 19
Harlequin Blvd Vasse - Swimming pool and
fence

Not spec

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot

551 No 24 Sloop Loop Dunsborough,

Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot
1586 No 52 Diamante Blvd Dunsborough,
Swimming Pool & Barrier

Not spec

BASwimPool : NA
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot

40 No 63 Caprigardi Court Quedjinup,

Swimming Pool conversion

Estimated Cost
of Development

$24,500

$20,900

S0

$27,900

$34,790

$30,690

$10,000

Area

1



Builder / Contractor Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No. Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work

Number Property Address of Development
SP24/00044 Owner Builder Lot 108 PLAN 14540 BASwimPool : Not spec $51,970
49 David Drive 49 David Drive GEOGRAPHE WA Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 6280 108 No 49 David Drive Geographe, Swimming
Pool and barrier
SP24/00047 Owner Builder Lot 1 SSPLN 83086 BASwimPool : Not spec S0
PO Box 161 1/48 Hammond Road YALLINGUP Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot 1
YALLINGUP WA 6282 WA 6282 No 1/48 Hammond Road Yallingup, Swimming
pool
SP24/00049 Owner Builder Lot 1 DIAGRAM 66204 BASwimPool : NA $36,690
PO Box 1110 1196 Vasse-Yallingup Siding Road Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot 1
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 QUINDALUP WA 6281 No 1196 Vasse-Yallingup Siding Road
Marybrook, Swimming pool and barrier
SPC24/0022 Lot 27 PLAN 41369 CertPolCom : $0

21 Charnu Place QUINDALUP WA
6281
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Request for Pool Certification: 21 Charnu
Place, Quindalup



