





Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC24/0055	ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd PO Box 175 LEEDERVILLE WA 6903	5409	Lot 573 PLAN 425525 6 Yellowtail Drive VASSE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified Lot 573 No 6 Yellowtail Drive Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed 2 bath garage	Steel	\$341,274	202
BAC24/0076	Owner Builder 15 Diamante Boulevard DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	520669	Lot 1847 PLAN 425770 6 Sheshan Road DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Certified Lot 1847 No 6 Sheshan Road Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 3 bath	Steel	\$200,000	212
BAC24/0120	Craig Saunders 29 Nelson Street INGLEWOOD WA 6052		Lot 326 PLAN 225696 2928 Caves Road YALLINGUP WA 6282	Commercial : Building Application Certified Lot 326 No 2928 Caves Road Yallingup, Addition	Steel	\$350,000	
BAC24/0146	Good Buildings Pty Ltd 56 New River Ramble WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	103319	Lot 1004 PLAN 403632 18 Switchback Parade WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial: Building Application Certified Lot 1004 No 18 Switchback Parade West Busselton, Additions/Alterations	Conc slate	\$150,000	
BAC24/0150	Gilkes Building Solutions Pty Ltd Email address only	104295	Lot 559 PLAN 49085 47 Caprock Crescent VASSE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Certified Lot 559 No 47 Caprock Crescent Vasse, Masonry Wall	NA	\$7,500	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC24/0152	Resicom Southwest Pty Ltd 12 Sylvan Way DAVENPORT WA 6230	104050	Lot 1 DIAGRAM 7038 28 West Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 1 No 28 West Street West Busselton, Addition/alteration to existing dwelling	Steel	\$819,340	252
BAC24/0154	Global Shop Services Pty Ltd 9/17 Rothcote Court BURLEIGH HEADS QLD 4220	104107	Lot 454 PLAN 56202 11 Albert Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	Commercial: Building Application Certified Lot 454 No 11 Albert Street Busselton, Shop Fitout	Not spec	\$145,000	
BAC24/0157	WA Country Builders Pty Ltd Level 1 36 Hasler Road OSBORNE PARK WA 6017	11422	Lot 55 PLAN 423736 12 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 55 No 12 Leschenaultia Loop Yalyalup, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$495,365	288
BAC24/0158	ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd PO Box 175 LEEDERVILLE WA 6903	5409	Lot 21 PLAN 51474 13/65 Commonage Road QUINDALUP WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 21 No 65 Commonage Road Quindalup, Dwelling 2 bed x 2 bath (Unit 13)	Steel	\$431,223	198
BAC24/0162	Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd PO Box 4028 MYAREE BC WA 6960	10689	Lot 249 PLAN 425332 32 Henry Willmott Drive GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified Lot 249 No 32 Henry Willmott Drive Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$444,778	214
BAC24/0166	Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd PO Box 4028 MYAREE BC WA 6960	10689	Lot 23 SSPLN 74194 53 Capstan Place GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 23 No 53 Capstan Place Geographe, Dwelling 2 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$300,626	102
BAC24/0167	South West Patios and Outdoors 18 Paterson Drive YALYALUP WA 6280		Lot 258 DIAGRAM 86339 15 Rivendell Court DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident : Building Application Certified Lot 258 No 15 Rivendell Court Dunsborough, Patio	Steel	\$13,000	33

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC24/0168	Leimac Building Pty Ltd PO Box 555 COWARAMUP WA 6284	11265	Lot 64 PLAN 12586 2 Harvest Road BROADWATER WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified: Lot 64 No 2 Harvest Road Broadwater, Patio/Pergola	Steel	\$354,719	54
BAC24/0169	South West Patios and Outdoors 18 Paterson Drive YALYALUP WA 6280		Lot 142 PLAN 420827 18 Sierra Crescent VASSE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Certified : Lot 142 No 18 Sierra Crescent Vasse, Patio	Steel	\$12,400	
BAC24/0176	ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd PO Box 175 LEEDERVILLE WA 6903	5409	Lot 802 PLAN 423721 24 Finch Street BROADWATER WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Certified Lot 802 No 24 Finch Street Broadwater, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$582,969	296
BAU23/0502	CMMM Pty Ltd 19 Burler Drive VASSE WA 6280	103964	Lot 41 PLAN 20016 Nukklgup Loop YALLINGUP WA 6282	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 41 Nukklgup Loop Yallingup, Shed	Steel	\$43,105	
BAU24/0083	Owner Builder 75 Reynolds Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	BC104741	Lot 50 DIAGRAM 22128 75 Reynolds Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified Lot 50 No 75 Reynolds Road West Busselton, New dwelling 3 bed 2 bath	Steel	\$350,000	
BAU24/0108	Owner Builder 5 Thornbill Court DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 174 DIAGRAM 85887 5 Thornbill Court DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Uncertified Lot174 No 5 Thornbill Court Dunsborough, Shed	Steel	\$15,000	32
BAU24/0120	Roman Catholic Church PO Box 22 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 5320 PLAN 220777 2 Kelly Drive WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot 5320 No 2 Kelly Drive West Busselton, digital sign	Steel	\$19,000	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAU24/0122	Executive Sheds and Construction Pty Ltd 22 Red Gum Way VASSE WA 6280		Lot 3160 PLAN 153066 300 Giles Road YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified Lot 3160 No 300 Giles Road Yalyalup, Shed	Steel	\$47,000	351
BAU24/0123	Executive Sheds and Construction Pty Ltd 22 Red Gum Way VASSE WA 6280		Lot 584 PLAN 55473 46 Almond Parkway YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot 584 No 46 Almond Parkway Yalyalup, Shed	Steel	\$19,842	27
BAU24/0126	Owner Builder 32 Lanyard Boulevard GEOGRAPHE WA 6280		Lot 75 PLAN 59251 32 Lanyard Boulevard GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 75 No 32 Lanyard Boulevard Geographe, Fence	Not spec	\$15,000	
BAU24/0127	Busselton Building Maintenance PO Box 711 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 13 PLAN 62124 72 Santons Approach YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot No 72 Santons Approach Yalyalup, Carport	Steel	\$6,000	20
BAU24/0128	Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA PO Box 1786 WANGARA DC WA 6947	101630	Lot 1131 PLAN 411404 172/2 Data Way VASSE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 1131 No 2 Data Way Vasse, Carport and alfresco (VLV172)	Steel	\$17,887	42
BAU24/0130	Modularis Pty Ltd T/A Modular WA PO Box 1786 WANGARA DC WA 6947		Lot 1131 PLAN 411404 173/2 Data Way VASSE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 1131 No 2 Data Way Vasse, Carport and alfresco (VLV173)	Steel	\$14,722	
BAU24/0132	Rural & Residential Sheds (R&R) Pty Ltd 74 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	104031	Lot 53 PLAN 223219 58 Rushleigh Road REINSCOURT WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 53 No 58 Rushleigh Road Reinscourt, Shed	Steel	\$19,250	33

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAU24/0133	Jamie Brady 20 Waterville Road DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		STPLN 33415 72 Causeway Road BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 1 No 72 Causeway Road Busselton, Water tank	Steel	\$6,418	
BAU24/0136	Draperz Construction 1 Hooper Place AUSTRALIND WA 6233		Lot 410 PLAN 22447 11 Hamelin Retreat GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot 410 No 11 Hamelin Retreat geographe, Patio	Steel	\$11,200	
BAU24/0137	Cape Shades 143 Kookaburra Way VASSE WA 6280		Lot 69 PLAN 420029 13 Whimbrel Way VASSE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot 69 No 13 Whimbrel Way Vasse, Patio	Steel	\$8,500	16
BAU24/0171	Owner Builder 61 Thomas Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 14 PLAN 10211 61 Thomas Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified Lot14 No 61Thomas Street West Busselton, Addition	Steel	\$55,000	
BOC24/00017			Lot 643 DIAGRAM 89752 47 Hadfield Avenue WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	BAOccPerm : Occupancy Permit for Lot No 47 Hadfield Street Busselton, New Building - Complete		\$0	
BOC24/00019			Lot 100 PLAN 30070 81-93 West Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	BAOccPerm : Occupancy Permit: Lot 7 No 81 West Street West Busselton, New Building Complete		\$50,000	
DM24/0007			Lot 28 DIAGRAM 12891 37 Gale Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Demolition Application Lot No 37 Gale Street West Busselton, Residential		\$17,000	1

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
DM24/0008			Lot 13 DIAGRAM 58634 214 Naturaliste Terrace DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Industrial: Demolition Application: Lot 13 No 214 Naturaliste Terrace Dunsborough, Demolition of building		\$24,500	1
DM24/0010			Lot 50 DIAGRAM 22128 75 Reynolds Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Demolition Application Lot 50 No 75 Reynolds Street West Busselton, Residential		\$20,900	1
SP21/00120	Pro Living Pty Ltd PO Box 1196 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 3 PLAN 12895 27 Eagle Crescent EAGLE BAY WA 6281	BASwimPool : Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot 3 Hse 27 Eagle Crescent Eagle Bay, Swimming pool	NA	\$0	
SP24/00019			Lot 65 PLAN 418767 19 Harlequin Boulevard VASSE WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Lot 65 No 19 Harlequin Blvd Vasse - Swimming pool and fence	Not spec	\$27,900	
SP24/00037	Owner Builder 24 Sloop Loop DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 551 PLAN 52475 24 Sloop Loop DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 551 No 24 Sloop Loop Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier	NA	\$34,790	
SP24/00041	Owner Builder 52 Diamante Boulevard DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 1586 PLAN 412045 52 Diamante Boulevard DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot 1586 No 52 Diamante Blvd Dunsborough, Swimming Pool & Barrier	Not spec	\$30,690	
SP24/00042	Owner Builder 63 Caprigardi Court QUEDJINUP WA 6281		Lot 40 PLAN 13139 63 Caprigardi Court QUEDJINUP WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot 40 No 63 Caprigardi Court Quedjinup, Swimming Pool conversion	NA	\$10,000	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
SP24/00044	Owner Builder 49 David Drive GEOGRAPHE WA 6280		Lot 108 PLAN 14540 49 David Drive GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified Lot 108 No 49 David Drive Geographe, Swimming Pool and barrier	Not spec	\$51,970	
SP24/00047	Owner Builder PO Box 161 YALLINGUP WA 6282		Lot 1 SSPLN 83086 1/48 Hammond Road YALLINGUP WA 6282	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Certified: Lot 1 No 1/48 Hammond Road Yallingup, Swimming pool	Not spec	\$0	
SP24/00049	Owner Builder PO Box 1110 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 1 DIAGRAM 66204 1196 Vasse-Yallingup Siding Road QUINDALUP WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 1 No 1196 Vasse-Yallingup Siding Road Marybrook, Swimming pool and barrier	NA	\$36,690	
SPC24/0022			Lot 27 PLAN 41369 21 Charnu Place QUINDALUP WA 6281	CertPolCom : Request for Pool Certification: 21 Charnu Place, Quindalup		\$0	